D53phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET

OTHER TOOL
HOLDERS
BORING
SYSTEM
ACCESSORY
& OTHERS
TOOLING
SYSTEM
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. d1 D1 D2 L L2 G WEIGHT
(kg)
DIN 69871-SK
SFH
SHRINK FIT HOLDER (COOLANT CHANNEL)
40
SK40AD/B-SFH6C-80 P2801301C 6 21 27 80 36 M5x0.8 1.10
SK40AD/B-SFH6C-160 P2801302C 6 21 27 160 36 M5x0.8 1.15
SK40AD/B-SFH8C-80 P2801303C 8 21 27 80 36 M6x1.0 1.11
SK40AD/B-SFH8C-160 P2801304C 8 21 27 160 36 M6x1.0 1.15
SK40AD/B-SFH10C-80 P2801305C 10 24 32 80 42 M8x1.0 1.10
SK40AD/B-SFH10C-160 P2801306C 10 24 32 160 42 M8x1.0 1.15
SK40AD/B-SFH12C-80 P2801307C 12 24 32 80 47 M10x1.0 1.10
SK40AD/B-SFH12C-160 P2801308C 12 24 32 160 47 M10x1.0 1.15
SK40AD/B-SFH14C-80 P2801309C 14 27 34 80 47 M10x1.0 1.20
SK40AD/B-SFH14C-160 P2801310C 14 27 34 160 47 M10x1.0 1.50
SK40AD/B-SFH16C-80 P2801311C 16 27 34 80 50 M12x1.0 1.20
SK40AD/B-SFH16C-160 P2801312C 16 27 34 160 50 M12x1.0 1.50
SK40AD/B-SFH18C-80 P2801313C 18 33 42 80 50 M12x1.0 1.30
SK40AD/B-SFH18C-160 P2801314C 18 33 42 160 50 M12x1.0 1.60
SK40AD/B-SFH20C-80 P2801315C 20 33 42 80 52 M16x1.0 1.40
SK40AD/B-SFH20C-160 P2801316C 20 33 42 160 52 M16x1.0 1.70
SK40AD/B-SFH25C-90 P2801317C 25 44 53 90 58 M16x1.0 1.70
SK40AD/B-SFH25C-160 P2801318C 25 44 53 160 58 M16x1.0 2.00
50
SK50AD/B-SFH6C-80 P2801319C 6 21 27 80 36 M5x0.8 1.50
SK50AD/B-SFH6C-160 P2801320C 6 21 27 160 36 M5x0.8 2.00
SK50AD/B-SFH8C-80 P2801321C 8 21 27 80 36 M6x1.0 1.50
SK50AD/B-SFH8C-160 P2801322C 8 21 27 160 36 M6x1.0 2.00
SK50AD/B-SFH10C-80 P2801323C 10 24 32 80 42 M8x1.0 1.50
SK50AD/B-SFH10C-160 P2801324C 10 24 32 160 42 M8x1.0 2.00
SK50AD/B-SFH12C-80 P2801325C 12 24 32 80 47 M10x1.0 1.60
SK50AD/B-SFH12C-160 P2801326C 12 24 32 160 47 M10x1.0 2.10
SK50AD/B-SFH14C-80 P2801327C 14 27 34 80 47 M10x1.0 1.60
SK50AD/B-SFH14C-160 P2801328C 14 27 34 160 47 M10x1.0 2.10
SK50AD/B-SFH16C-80 P2801329C 16 27 34 80 50 M12x1.0 1.60
SK50AD/B-SFH16C-160 P2801330C 16 27 34 160 50 M12x1.0 2.10
SK50AD/B-SFH18C-80 P2801331C 18 33 42 80 50 M12x1.0 1.60
SK50AD/B-SFH18C-160 P2801332C 18 33 42 160 50 M12x1.0 2.00
SK50AD/B-SFH20C-80 P2801333C 20 33 42 80 52 M16x1.0 1.80
SK50AD/B-SFH20C-160 P2801334C 20 33 42 160 52 M16x1.0 2.20
SK50AD/B-SFH25C-90 P2801335C 25 44 53 90 58 M16x1.0 2.00
SK50AD/B-SFH25C-160 P2801336C 25 44 53 160 58 M16x1.0 2.40
DIN
69871-
SK
AT3 2.5G RPM